08/29/2018 THU 18:33 PAX 313/99227 Powler White Jumpe	Page 1 of 1
Florida Department of S Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Show	
Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages (((H13000193427 3)))	Type the fax audit number is of the document.
H130001934273ABC/	
Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on yo Doing so will generate another cover	
To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: Account Name : FOWLER WHITE BU Account Number : 071250001512 Phone : (305)789-9200 Fax Number : (305)789-9201	JANETT P.A.
**Enter the email address for this business entity annual report mailings. Enter only one email Email Address:	y to be used for future 1 address please** RF-WhITE COM
LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR I VENETIAN VILLA LLC VENETIAN VILLA LLC Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Listimated Charge	
Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Hclp
https://cfile.sunbiz.org/scripts/ofilcovr.exe	SEP - 3 2013 8/29/2013 J. BRYAN

...

.

•

1

Ì

## 2002/005

.

••

	•	COVER LETTER	
TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: Vene	etian Villas LLC	)	FILE SU FR B. 19
	Name of Limit	ted Liability Company	m so it
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	The e
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	Start to
	Jeanne Fuer	ntes Lopez	-25 · -19
		Name of Person	
	Fowler White	e Burnett, P.A.	
		Firm/Company	
	1395 Brickel	I Avenue, 14th Floo	or
		Address	9 <u></u>
	Miami, Floric	da 33131	
	esalcedo@fowle	City/State and Zip Code	·
		o be used for future annual report notification	)
For luther information	concerning this matter, please G	all:	
Jeanne Fu	entes Lopez	" <sub>(</sub> 305, <b>789-926</b> 9	)
Name	of Person	Areu Caule & Daytime Tele	phone Number
Enclosed is a check for I	the following smounts		
S25.00 Filing Fee	□\$30.00 Filing Fee &	□\$55.00 Filing Fee &	□\$60.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	JING ADDRESS: ration Section	STREET/COURIER A Registration Section	DDRESS:
<b>P.O.</b> B	on of Corporations lox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center O Tallahassee, FL 32301	

(H130001934273)

2003/005

ANIC	LES OF AMENDMENT	ur records.)
	ТО	
ARTICL	LES OF ORGANIZATION	
	OF	15 6 7
		11 SO 1
Venetian Villas LLC		10.77 E.
( <u>Name of the Limited Lia</u> A Flo	bility Company as it now appears on or orida Limited Liability Company)	Ir records.)
		C. Fo
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil	lity Company were filed on 10/16/20	012 and assigned
Florida document number L12000131898	•	7
This amendment is submitted to amend the followir	ng:	
	-	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the $(1,1,2,2,2)$	e words "Limited Liability Company," th	e designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
· 		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	(DDRESS)	
		·
		·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		·
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u>	<u></u>	
	X)	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	registered office address on our re	cords, enter the name of the new
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	registered office address on our re	cords, enter the name of the new
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOD B. If umending the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered office address on our re	cords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	registered office address on our re	cords, enter the name of the new
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOD B. If umending the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office	registered office address on our re e address here:	
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOD B. If umending the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:	registered office address on our re e address here:	words, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOD B. If umending the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:	registered office address on our re e address here: Enter Flo	orida street address , Florida
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOD B. If umending the registered agent and/or a registered agent and/or the new registered office Name of New Registered Agent:	registered office address on our re e address here:	orida street address

the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

## 

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each Manager</u> or Managing Momber being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address Type of Action
MGR	Jeanne Fuentes Lopez	c/o Fowler White Burnett, P.A.
		1395 Brickell Avenue, 14th Floor
		Miami, Florida 33131
MGR	Corporate Management Inc	8236 NW 30th Terrace
		Doral, Florida 33122
		Add
		SECONT T
<u></u>		
<u></u>		Add
		Kemove
		Add
		Remove
	£ .	

Mileon ( Colorador) P 5 7

Page 2 of 3

-----

2005/005

<del></del>	·	<b> </b>
		·
ed AUGUS-	$\pm 21$ , 2013.	
0	ht	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

MIANG 30 AM 8: 49 MIANG 30 AM 8: 49 SECRETARY STATE

(H130001934273)

۰,